



- ✓ **POWER MAX 300 W**
- ✓ **BRUSHLESS MOTOR**
- ✓ **3 PRESSURE LEVELS**
- ✓ **ULTRA SLIM PROFILE**

**SP220**

Dati tecnici	Technical data	Datos técnicos	SP 220
Potenza nominale	Nominal power	Potencia nominal	<b>300 W</b>
Peso (senza batteria)	Weight (without battery)	Peso (sin batería)	<b>2070 gr</b>
Dimensioni	Dimensions	Dimensiones	<b>477×145×268 mm</b>
Display LCD	LCD screen display	Visualización de pantalla LCD	✓
Capacità serbatoio	Tank capacity	Capacidad del depósito	<b>2200 ml</b>
Dimensione particelle	Particle size	Tamaño de partícula	<b>&lt; 60 µm</b>
Gittata dello spray	Spray range	Alcance de pulverización	<b>3,5 m</b>
Batteria consigliata *	Recommended battery *	Batería recomendada *	<b>Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah</b>
Indicatore di carica batteria	Battery charge indicator	Indicador de carga de la batería	✓
N° di batterie incluse	No. of batteries included	No de baterías incluidas	<b>1</b>
Autonomia media della batteria	Autonomy battery life	Autonomía media de la batería	<b>2~3 h</b>
Tempo di ricarica batteria	Battery charging time	Tiempo de recarga de la batería	<b>1.5~2 h</b>

\* La batteria è compatibile con ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220  
 \* The battery is compatible with ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220  
 \* La batería es compatible con ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

Scatola completa  
Box complete  
Caja completa

Cod. 2060601

Batteria Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah  
Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah battery  
Batería Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah



W  
640 g

Cod. 5444308

Prolunga batteria Li-Ion 2,5/5 Ah  
2.5/5 Ah Li-Ion battery extension  
Extensión batería Li-Ion 2,5/5 Ah



Cod. 3250314

A richiesta  
On request  
Bajo pedido



SP 220



- ✓ **POWER MAX 300 W**
- ✓ **BRUSHLESS MOTOR**
- ✓ **3 PRESSURE LEVELS**
- ✓ **ULTRA SLIM PROFILE**

**SP220**

Données techniques	Technical data	Technische Daten	SP 220
Puissance nominale	Nominal power	Nennleistung	<b>300 W</b>
Poids (sans batterie)	Weight (without battery)	Gewicht (ohne Akku)	<b>2070 gr</b>
Dimensions	Dimensions	Größe	<b>477×145×268 mm</b>
Affichage LCD	LCD screen display	LCD-Anzeige	✓
Capacité du réservoir	Tank capacity	Tankinhalt	<b>2200 ml</b>
Taille des particules	Particle size	Partikelgröße	<b>&lt; 60 µm</b>
Portée de pulvérisation	Spray range	Sprühbereich	<b>3,5 m</b>
Batterie recommandée *	Recommended battery *	Empfohlener Akku *	<b>Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah</b>
Indicateur de charge de la batterie	Battery charge indicator	Batterieladeanzeige	✓
Nombre de piles incluses	No. of batteries included	Anzahl der enthaltenen Akkus	<b>1</b>
Durée de vie moyenne de la batterie	Autonomy battery life	Durchschnittliche Akkulaufzeit	<b>2~3 h</b>
Temps de recharge de la batterie	Battery charging time	Akkuladezeit	<b>1.5~2 h</b>

\* La batterie est compatible avec ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

\* The battery is compatible with ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

\* Der Akku ist kompatibel mit ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

Boîte complète  
Box complete  
Komplette Schachtel

**Cod. 2060601**

Batterie Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah  
Li-Ion 21 V - 5 Ah battery  
21 V - 5 Ah Li-Ion-Akku



  
**640 g**

**Cod. 5444308**

Extension de la batterie Li-Ion 2,5/5 Ah  
2.5/5 Ah Li-Ion battery extension  
Verlängerungskabel für Akku 2,5/5 Ah Li-Ion



**Cod. 3250314**

Sur demande  
On request  
Auf Anfrage



**SP 220**